
1 Matt Cogar 57.08

2 Nate Hodges 59.12

3 Dale Beams 1.03.30

4 Cassidy Scheer 1.04.65

5 Dakota Robarge 1.07.91

6 Alexander Storm 1.09.19

7 Adam Lethco 1.13.39

8 Josh Wilson 1.30.49

9 James Hovis 1.46.70

10 Trevor Beaudry 1.47.37

11 Zachary Brouse 1.57.58

12 Thomas Lancaster DQ

1 Walt Page 48.07

2 Laurence O'Toole 1.00.08

3 Jason Lentz 1.04.84

4 Ben Whelan 1.05.19

5 Caleb Graves 1.16.81

6 Matt Slingerland 1.18.82

7 Calvin Willard 1.24.12

8 Tristan Vanbeek 1.26.41

9 Logan Scarborough 1.31.02

10 Arden Cogar Jr. 1.31.80

11 Jesse Cutting 1.37.67

12 Dave Jewett 2.28.03

** Bold indicates heat winners advancing Final Qualifier

Small Final Qualifier

1 Nate Hodges 57.31

2 Matt Cogar 1.01.48

3 Walt Page 1.05.30

4 Laurence O'Toole 1.12.92

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Thursday Springboard Chop Results

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Friday Springboard Chop Results

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Saturday Springboard Chop Finals Results



5 Jason Lentz 1.08.09

6 Cassidy Scheer 1.12.02

7 Dale Beams 1.16.64

8 Ben Whelan 1.24.51

1 Nate Hodges 57.31

2 Matt Cogar 1.01.48

3 Walt Page 1.05.30

4 Laurence O'Toole 1.12.92

5 Jason Lentz 1.08.09

6 Cassidy Scheer 1.12.02

7 Dale Beams 1.16.64

8 Ben Whelan 1.24.51

9 Dakota Robarge 1.07.91

10 Alexander Storm 1.09.19

11 Adam Lethco 1.13.39

12 Caleb Graves 1.16.81

13 Matt Slingerland 1.18.82

14 Calvin Willard 1.24.12

15 Tristan Vanbeek 1.26.41

16 Josh Wilson 1.30.49

17 Logan Scarborough 1.31.02

18 Arden Cogar Jr. 1.31.80

19 Jesse Cutting 1.37.67

20 James Hovis 1.46.70

21 Trevor Beaudry 1.47.37

22 Zachary Brouse 1.57.58

23 Dave Jewett 2.28.03

24 Thomas Lancaster DQ

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Saturday Springboard Chop Small Finals Results

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Springboard Chop Final Results


